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Microfilm RG 29 

Reel No. Volume 

1727 

1728 

1729 

 

File No. 

464-1-1

464-1-2

464-1-3

464-1-9

468-1-1

468-1-2

468-1-3

 

 

Pt. Subject 

l Medical Services-Ottawa Bureau -
Organization and Services

4 Medical Services - Ottawa Bureau -
General 

5 

6 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II II 

II II 

7 Medical Services - National Capital 

Dates 

1961 - 1965 

1964 - 1968 

1968 - 1969 

1970 

Zone General 1971 

8 

9 

10 

11 

II 

II 

" 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II II 

II II 

II II 

II II 

12 Medical Services - Public Services 
Health Activities - General 

l Civil Services Regulations - Medical
and Advisory

2 Civil Services Health Division -
Committee on Prolonged Sick Leave 

l Medical Services - Can-0dian Universiry
Services Overseas and Canadian

1972 

1972 

1972-73 

1973 

1973 

1947-69 

1951-1956 

Executive Services Overseas 1963-1972 

l Civil Services Health Division -
Branch Centres - General

l Civil Aviation Medicine - Advisory
Services to Dept. of Transport

4 

l 

II II II II 

Civil Avittion Medicine - Ottawa 
and Other International Airports 

1947-58 

1961-1964 

1966-1967 

1964-1971 
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