FINDING AID: 29-38

## RECORD GROUP:

RG 29, Records of the Department of National Health and Welfare

## SERIES:

Medical Services Branch, National Capital Zone, Vols. 1727-1729
Health Care Systems Study, Vols. 1730-1745

<u>DESCRIPTION</u>: This is a file list which lists the files as they appear in the volumes. Each entry indicates volume number, file number, file part number (where applicable), file title, and inclusive dates.

## INSTRUCTIONS:

DATE: 1 January 1988

Jornerly acc. 79-80/27

## Microfilm RG 29

Reel No.	Volume	File No.	Pt.		Subject		<u>Dates</u>
	1727	464-1-1	1	Medical Services-Ottawa Bureau - Organization and Services			1961 - 1965
			4	Medical Service General	es - Ottawa	Bureau -	1964 - 1968
			5	п	п	п	1968 - 1969
			6	п	п	п	1970
			7	Medical Service Zone - General	es - Nation	al Capital	1971
			8	п	П	П	1972
	1728		9	11 11	п	п	1972
			- 10	п	п	п	1972-73
			11	11 11	tı	п	1973
			12	Medical Services - Public Services Health Activities - General			1973
		464-1-2	1	Civil Services Regulations - Medical and Advisory			1947-69
	1729	464-1-3	2	Civil Services Health Division - Committee on Prolonged Sick Leave			1951-1956
		464-1-9	1	Medical Services - Canadian University Services Overseas and Canadian Executive Services Overseas			1963-1972
		468-1-1	1	Civil Services Health Division - Branch Centres - General			1947-58
		468-1-2	1	Civil Aviation Services to Dep			1961-1964
			4	п	п	п	1966-1967
		468-1-3	1	Civil Avistion and Other Inter			1964-1971